
Company 
Project'site 
BIock no. 

WO no, 

2. 

Uit loor 
no 

Date: 

GV RC 
INNOPOLIS 

Southern block painting work 

Southem block painting work 

Central lobby cafeteria 

Electrical room 

carparking painting work 

Remarks: works completed. 
|Approved by project manager 
Sign: 

Nates: 

sCnt by couricr) 

Details of work 

Ax B-Work Completion Report 
Nane of contractor 

Nature of work 
Work done from date 
Work done to date 

Contractor bill no. 

south side AAC block walls putty , primer&2coats coats painting woj 
East side AAC block walls putty , primer&2coats coats painting wor! 
west side staircase walls putty, primer&2coats coats painting work 
stair case side walls 2coats coats painting work 
Northernwalls outer luppum+primer&2coats painting work. 
Terrace intemal primer+2coats painting work 
Total compound wall primer&2coats coats painting work 

southern compound wall primer+2coats painting work 
tire shafts&duct walls primer&Zcoats coats painting work 
Basement floor ceiling&columns,beams primer painting work 
walls luppumtprimer&2coats painting work 
if lobby lst to 4th floors celling primert2coats painting work. 
it lobby lst to 4th floors walls primer+2coats painting work 
atrium outer walls luppum tprimer&2coats painting work 

Enamel painting work 
Basement floor &stilt floor painting work with metrial 

M.Vijayalaxmi 
painting work 

05-11-2024 
15-12-2024 

|Approved by QS team 
Sign: 
Date: 

|Qty Units 

4.845.75 sft 
4,845.75 sft 
1,365.00 sft 
8,084.00 sft 

926.97 sft 
2,520.00 sft 
5,460.00| sft 
2,646.00 sft 

992.00 sft 
21,534.28 st 

3,432.00 sft 
2.452.80 sft 
3,456.00 sft 
3,168.00 sft 

245.00 RAt 
2,531.36 Rft 

SI. No. site bills reg 
Dt. site bills reg. 

M-codex bill ID. 

WO issued ? 

GST bill required? 
Rate ID 

PTI35 

PTI35 
PT135 
PT138 

PTI35 

PTI38 
PT138 
PT135 

PT135 
PT135 

PT135 

PTI35 

PT135 

PT135 

PT115 

Sign: 
Date: 

PTI1S 

Rate 

18-12-2024 

No 

67X 

No 

Total 

Approved by DirectorE&D team 

6.75 

6.75 
6.75 

2.00 

6.75 

2.00 

2.00 

6.75 

6.75 

2.00 
6.75 

6.75 

IAmount 

6.75 

6.75 

S.50 

5.50 

32.709 

32,709 
9.214 

16,168 
6,237 

5.040 

10.920 

17,861 

6,696 

43.069 

23,166 

16,536 

23328 

21,384 

1348 

13,922 

This shet renlaces nsualation repon und advice for cnedit to contractars. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order in mot issued. 4. Atach measurenent and estimate sheets ooiy if requircd ie. details cannot be emtered above. S. For bill amount greater than iok QS manager 
and direckos apprual's rguired. 6. Fer ball anouat kess than 10k any ()S team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D mauber to be taken. 7. Director include -Sohun, Anand Mehta (or GHT + GMR), Sachin (tix Vivopols), B. ananod Kumr (or NGH +NRK), & Entry ot rate ID 
B Dandatory. . This shect ust be sent wahin 2 warking days of wotk eompletioa (with or witbout coatractors bil), L0. Coairastors to send scanned copy of bil to sile and Q5 by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills a HO (can be 

2,80,346 

2,80.346 



ESTIMATE SHEET 

Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description: 
Name of the Contractor 
Prepared By 

Date: 

S No. 
1 

3 

4 

Item Head 

Southern block painting work 

Central lobby cafeteria 

Electrical room 
carparking painting work 

GV RC 

INNOPOLIS 
Painting work at GVI Site 
M.Vijayalaxmi 

SobhanBabu. 
18.12.2024 

Item Description 
south side AAC block wals putty, primer&2coats coats painting work 
East side AAC block walls putty. primer&2coats coats painting work 
west side staircase walls putty , primer&2coats coats painting work 

stair case side walls 2coats coats painting work 

Northernwalls outer luppumtprimer&2coats painting work 
Terrace internal primer+2coats painting work. 
Total compound wall primer&2coats coats painting work 
southern compound wall primert2coats painting work 
fire shafts&duct walls primer&2coats coats painting work 

Basement floor ceiling&columns,beams primer painting work 
walls luppumtprimer&2coats painting work. 
lift lobby Ist to 4th floors celling primer+2coats painting work 
|lift lobby lst to 4th floors walls primer+2coats painting work 
Jatrium outer walls luppumtprimer&2coats painting work 

Enarnel painting work 
Basement floor &stilt floor painting work with metrial 

Quantity Units 

4.845.75 st 

1,365.00 sft 
8,084.00 sft 
926.97 sft 

2.520.00 sft 
5.460.00 sft 
2.646.00 sft 

992.00 sft 
21.534.28 sft 

3.432.00 sft 

2,452.80 sft 
3.456.00 sft 
3.168.00 sft 

245.00 Rft 
2.531.36 Rft 

Amount:-Two laksh eighty Thousand three hundrad and fourty six rupees Only. 

Rate 

6.75 

6.75 

6.75 

2.00 

6.75 

2.00 

2.00 

6.75 

6.75 

2.00 

6.75 

6.75 

6.75 

6.75 

5.50 

5.50 

Approved 

Total 

Amount tem Head Total 

32,709 
32,709 

9,214 
16,168 
6,257 
5,040 

10,920 

17,861 
6,696 

43,069 
23,166 
16,556 

23,328 
21.384 

1,348 
13.922 

2.80.346 

2,80,346 

4,845.75 sft 



MEASUREVENT SHEET 
Companv Name: 

Proect: 

Name of the oatraor 
Prpard By 

Date: 

S Ilem Hea 

GV RC 

2Ce o afeiria 

INNOPOLIs 

Painting work at GVI Site 
MVijavalaxmi 

SobhanBabu. 
18.12.2024 

Sthen ining work south side AAC block walls putty , primer&2coats coats painting work 
Item Description 

East side AAC block walls putty, primer& 2coats coats painting work 

west se staircase walls putty, primer& 2coats coats painting work 

stair case side walls 2coats coats painting work 
Northemwalls outer luppumtprimer&2coats painting work 
Terace ntemal primert2coats painting work 
Totai compound wall primer&2coats coats painting work 
seUihen compound wall primer+2coats painting work 
fire shafs&duct walls primer&lcoats coats painting work 

Basement floor ceiling&columns,beams primer painting work 

coiumans&lifs 

alis luppamtprimer&lcoats painting work 
Lift iobby ls o 4h loors celing primer-2coats painting work 
Lt oto g ist to 4h floors alls primert3coats painting work. 
ainun uter wals luppum prumer&2coats painting work 

Esanei painting work 

BasesKTt focs &sii: foor pasnting work with merial 

A 

Length 
9.00 

4.00 

9.0 

4.00 

12.00 

4.00 

47.00 

72.25 

126.00 

390.00 

189.00 

4.00 

12.00 

130.00 

130.00 

15.00 

74.00 

26.00 

4.75 

6.33 

8.145.00 

78.00 

30.66 

72.00 

72.00 

5.00 

32.66 

24.50 

16.33 

Width 

1.00 

L.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

L.00 

L00 

00 

L00 

00 

1.00 

L.00 

L00 

26.00 

4.75 

5.75 

6.33 

2.50 

10.00 

4.00 

1.00 

L.00 

20.00 

1.00 
1.00 

L.00 

1.00 

00 

L.00 

L00 

Approved 

C 

Height 
68.25 

68.25 

68 25 

68.25 

68.25 
68.25 

86 00 

12.83 

10.00 

7.00 

7.00 

4.00 

9.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

44.00 

L.00 

12.00 

44.00 

13.00 

5.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

D 

Nos. 

7.00 

2.00 

7.00 

2.00 

1.00 

2.00 

2.00 

1.00 
2.00 

2.00 

2.00 

8.00 

00 

2.00 

2.00 

00 

8.00 

8.00 

6.00 

6.00 

1.00 

1.00 

4.00 

4.00 

L.00 

5.00 

2.00 

38.00 

42 00 

16.00 

E-AxBxCxD F 

Quantity Units 

S46.00 sf 

4,299.75 sit 
546.00 sft 

819.00 st 
S46.00 sft 

8.084.00 sft 
926.97 st 

2,520.00 sft 
5,460.00 l sft 
2,646.00 sft 

128.00 sft 
864.00 stt 

6.760.00 sft 
1.235.00| sât 

690.00 sft 
3.747.36 st 

520.00 sft 
285.00 st 
151.92 sft 

8.145.00 st 

3,432.00 SA 
2,452.80 St 
3.456.00 st 

3,!68.00 l sA 
195.00 St 

50.00 SA 

1.241.08 RA 
L.029.00 Rft 

261.28 RA 

G-Sum of E 
ltem Head Total 

4,845.75 

4,845.75 

L.365 00 

992.00 

21,534.28 

245.00 

2,33|.36 

4.299.75 sft 
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