			Anx B – Wor	k Completion Report				120	,	
Company		GVRC		Name of contractor	M.Vijayalaxmi		Sl. No. site bills reg.		678	
Project/site		INNOPOLIS		Nature of work	painting work		Dt. site bills reg.	18-12-2024	18-12-2024	
Block no. WO no.		Southern block painting work		Work done from date Work done to date	05-11-2024 15-12-2024		M-codex bill ID.			
							WO issued?		No	
WO date				Contractor bill no.	GST bill required? No					
1	Unit/floor		Details of work		Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount	
. 1.	Southern block painting work		south side AAC block walls	putty, primer&2coats coats painting wo	4,845.75	sft	PT135	6.75	32,709	
	Southern	ORCK Painting WORK	East side AAC block walls putty, primer&2coats coats painting work		4,845.75	sft	PT135	6.75	32,709	
				ty, primer&2coats coats painting work	1,365.00		PT135	6.75	9,214	
	+		stair case side walls 2coats co		8,084.00	sft	PT138	2.00	16,168	
				+primer&2coats painting work.	926.97	sft	PT135	6.75	6,257	
			Terrace internal primer+2co		2,520.00	sft	PT138	2.00	5,040	
				&2coats coats painting work	5,460.00	sft	PT138	2.00	10,920	
			southern compound wall prin	ner+2coats painting work.	2,646.00	sft	PT135	6.75		
			fire shafts&duct walls primer	r&2coats coats painting work	992.00	sft	PT135	6.75		
			Basement floor ceiling&colu	ımns,beams primer painting work	21,534.28	sft	PT135	2.00		
2.	Central lo	bby cafeteria	walls luppum+primer&2coa	ts painting work .	3,432.00	sft	PT135	6.75	23,166	
				lling primer+2coats painting work.	2,452.80	sft	PT135	6.75		
			lift lobby 1st to 4th floors wa	alls primer+2coats painting work.	3,456.00	sft	PT135	6.7:		
			atrium outer walls luppum+	primer&2coats painting work	3,168.00	sft	PT135	6.7		
3.	Electrical	room	Enamel painting work		245.00	Rft	PT115	5.5		-
4.	carparking	painting work	Basement floor &stilt floor p	nainting work with metrial	2,531.36	Rft	PT115	5.5	13,922	2
	+								2,80,346	
								Total	2,80,346	
	works compl			Tanamad by OS toom			A unround by Dispot	or/E&D taom		
aproved by project manager			Approved by QS team	Approved by Director/E&D team						
sign:			Sign:			Sign:				
Date: Date:  Note: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issue.				Date:			Date:		C. P. Lillians	101.00

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed, 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount less than 10% any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include – Soham, Annual Methan (for UHT + GMR), Sochian (for Vivopolis), B. named Kumar (for NGH + NEX), 8. Entry of rase ID is manufactory. 9. This there issued be sens within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send senaned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sensed).

STIMATE	SHEET					Approved	
Company N		GV RC					
Project:		INNOPOLIS					
Work Description:		Painting work at GV1 Site					
	e Contractor	M.Vijayalaxmi					
Prepared By		SobhanBabu.					
Date:		18.12.2024			See Transfer		
							Item Head Total
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
1	Southern block painting work	south side AAC block walk putty, primer&2coats coats painting work	4,845.75	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON OF THE	6.75	32,709	
		East side AAC block walls putty, primer&2coats coats painting work	4,845.75		6.75	32,709	
		west side staircase walls putty, primer&2coats coats painting work	1,365.00		6.75	9,214	
		stair case side walls 2coats coats painting work	8,084.00		2.00	16,168	
		Northernwalls outer luppum+primer&2coats painting work.	926.97		6.75	6,257	
		Terrace internal primer+2coats painting work.	2,520.00	sft	2.00	5,040	
		Total compound wall primer&2coats coats painting work	5,460.00	sft	2.00	10,920	
		southern compound wall primer+2coats painting work.	2,646.00	sft	6.75	17,861	
		fire shafts&duct walls primer&2coats coats painting work	992.00	sft	6.75	6,696	
		Basement floor ceiling&columns,beams primer painting work	21,534.28	sft	2.00	43,069	
2	Central lobby cafeteria	walls luppum+primer&2coats painting work.	3,432.00	sft	6.75	23,166	
1	Central 1000y careteria	lift lobby 1st to 4th floors celling primer+2coats painting work.	2,452.80	sft	6.75	- 16,556	
		lift lobby 1st to 4th floors walls primer+2coats painting work.	3,456.00	sft	6.75	23,328	
-		atrium outer walls luppum+primer&2coats painting work	3,168.00	sft	6.75	21,384	
-	Electrical room	Enamel painting work	245.00	Rft	5.50	1,348	
3	carparking painting work	Basement floor &stilt floor painting work with metrial	2,531.36	Rft	5.50	13,922	
4	carparking painting work	Busement Atom Control					2,80,346
-							
-							
	<del>                                     </del>					Total	2,80,34
	<del> </del>	Amount:- Two laksh eighty Thousand three hundrad and fourty					
	ļ	Amount. 1 wo made. 5.5) Thousand the state and state of		Section 1			

	EMENT SHEET				Approved				
roject:		GVRC							
		INNOPOLIS						+	
rk De	scription:	Painting work at GV1 Site	Contract of the Contract of th						
ame of the Contractor		M.Vijayalaxmi						1	
pared	By	SobhanBabu.							
ate:		18.12.2024							
			A	В	C	D	E=AxBxCxD	F	G=Sum of E
No.	Item Head	Item Description	+	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Item Head Tota
	Southern block painting work	south side AAC block walls putty, primer&2coats coats painting work	Length 9.00	1.00	68.25	7.00	4,299.75		Rem Head 100
	Comment over James were	Section Side Acide Orick wans putty , primer aczeoats coats painting work	4.00	1.00	68.25	2.00	546.00		
		<del>                                     </del>	4.00	1,00	08.23	2.00	346.00	Sit	4,845
		Fort side AAChlork well- over 1 02 1 1 1 1 1	200	1.00	68.25	7.00	4,299.75	a B	4,040
		East side AAC block walls putty, primer&2coats coats painting work	9.00	1.00	68.25	2.00	546.00		
			4.00	1.00	68.25	2.00	340.00	Sit	4,845
e acc	<b> </b>	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	12.00	1.00	68.25	1.00	819.00	cA	4,04.
		west side staircase walls putty, primer&2coats coats painting work	4.00	1,00	68.25	2.00	546.00		
	-	<del> </del>	4.00	1.00	08.23	2.00	340.00	Sit	1,365
		stair case side walls 2coats coats painting work	47.00	1.00	86.00	2.00	8,084.00	sft	1,500
-			72.25	1.00	12.83	1.00	926.97		
	1	Northernwalls outer luppum+primer&2coats painting work.  Terrace internal primer+2coats painting work.	126.00	1.00	10.00	2.00	2,520.00		
E		Total compound wall primer 2 coats painting work	390.00	1.00	7.00	2.00	5,460.00		
		southern compound wall primer#2coats painting work.	189.00	1.00	7.00	2.00	2,646.00		
		fire shafts&duct walls primer&2coats painting work	4.00	1.00	4.00	8.00	128.00		
		tire shartsæduct wans primeræzcoats coats painting work	12.00	1.00	9.00	8.00	864.00		
-			12.00	1.00	3.00	0.00	304.00	Sit	992
-		Description of the following harms primer pointing work	130.00	26.00	1.00	2.00	6,760.00	sft	
_		Basement floor ceiling&columns, beams primer painting work	130.00	4.75	1.00	2.00	1,235.00		
-			15.00	5.75	1.00	8.00	690.00		
-			74.00	6.33	1.00	8.00	3,747.36		
-			26.00	2.50	1.00	8.00	520.00		
-			4.75	10.00	1.00	6.00	285.00		
-			6.33	4.00	1.00	6.00	151.92		
-	+	columns&lifts	8,145,00	1.00	1.00	1.00	8,145.00		
-		Cotanascano	3,						21,534
1 2	Central lobby cafeteria	walls luppum+primer&2coats painting work.	78.00	1.00	44.00	1.00	3,432.00	Sft	
1	Conce many carealist	lift lobby 1st to 4th floors celling primer+2coats painting work.	30.66	20.00	1.00	4.00	2,452.80		
-	+	list lobby 1st to 4th floors walls primer+3coats painting work.	72.00	1.00	12.00	4.00	3,456.00		
3		airium outer walls luppum-primer&2coats painting work	72.00	1.00	44.00	1.00	3,168.00		
	Electrical room	Estamel painting work	3.00	1.00	13.00	5.00	195.00		
	1		5.00	1.00	5.00	2.00	50.00		
									24:
	carpateing pointing work	Basement floor & still floor painting work with metrial	32.66	1.00	1.00	38.00	1,241.08	Rft	
	The same of the sa		24.50	1.00	1.00	42.00	1.029.00		
	1		16.33	1.00	1.00	16.00	261.28		
	1								2,53
	+								